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South Coast 

Air Quality Management District 
21865 Copley Drive, Diamond Bar, CA 91765-4182 

(909) 396-2000  www.aqmd.gov 

Vendors Who Provide Average Vehicle Ridership (AVR) Service 

NOTE: The vendors are listed alphabetically. Listing of a vendor here does not constitute an endorsement, warranty 
or guarantee by the AQMD. You may contact any person on this list and use the information at your own discretion. 
All ECRP plans are subject to approval by the AQMD. 

Acire, Inc. 

21212 Stonecreek Drive 
Trabuco Canyon, CA 92679 
Contact: Derek Fretheim 

Phone: (949) 275-6365 
www.acireinc.com 

AlterNetRides Company 

25A Crescent Drive, #359 
Pleasant Hill, CA 94523 

Contact:  Mark Evanoff 
Phone: (925) 952-4519 
mevanoff@alternetrides.com 

Anaheim Transportation Network 

1280 S. Anaheim Blvd. 
Anaheim, CA 92805 
Contact:  Linda Duong 

Phone: (714) 563-5287 x202 
lduong@atnetwork.org 

Cara Rice 

800 S. Pacific Coast Highway, 
PMB 8-344 
Redondo Beach, CA 90277 

Phone: (310) 493-9336 
facerice@aol.com 

Go Glendale! 

400 North Brand Boulevard, Suite 760 
Glendale, CA 91203 
Contact: Bronwen Keiner 

Phone: (818) 543-7641 

Mobile:  (323) 810-4510 

director@goglendale.org 

IE Commuter 

4080 Lemon Street 

Riverside, CA 92501 

Contact:  Nicole Ventimiglia 

Phone:  (909) 386-2841 

nventimiglia@iecommuter.org 

Innovative TDM Solutions (ITS) 

7355 Magnolia Ave 
Riverside, CA 92504 
Contact:  Bill McCaughey 

Phone: (951) 352-8229 
bmccaughey@its-consulting.net 

Irvine Spectrum TMA 

15215 Barranca Parkway, Suite 200 
Irvine, CA 92618 
Contact:  Kelly Vasquez 

Phone: (949) 727-4273 
kelly@spectrumotion.com 

Los Angeles County Metropolitan 
Transportation Authority (Metro) 

Metro Commute Services 
One Gateway Plaza 
Los Angeles, CA 90012-2952 
Contact:  Mary Ann Garcia 

Phone: (213) 922-6226 
garciama@metro.net 

Melinda Sue Norin & Associates 

11271 Huston Street 
West Toluca Lake, CA 91601-4408 
Contact:  Melinda Sue Norin 

Phone: (818) 766-4044 
melindasu@hotmail.com 

MSL Consulting 

926 Alta Vista Drive, Suite 100 

Altadena, CA 91001-1737 
Contact:  Michael Leasher  
Phone: (310) 866-0815 
mslconsulting@sbcglobal.net 

Orange County Transportation 
Authority 
(OCTA) 
550 S. Main Street 
Orange, CA 92868 
Contact:  Kristopher Hewkin 
Phone: (714) 560-5331  
khewkin@octa.net  

Redfern & 
Associates 

2325 Teasley Street 
La Crescenta, CA 91214 

Contact:  Carol P. Redfern 
Phone: (818) 248-8593 
jwredfern@earthlink.net 

RideLinks, Inc 

1 South Fair Oaks Ave., Suite 302 
Pasadena, CA 91105 
Contact:  Rashmi Bansal 

Phone: (626) 440-9933 
rashmi@ridelinks.com 

South Coast Commuter 

16282 Saratoga Ln. 
Huntington Beach, CA 92649 
Contact:  Chet Fouche  
Phone:  (714) 846-9565 
chet@southcoastcommuter.com 

The DeVinny Group 

3760 Motor Avenue, Suite 309 
Los Angeles, CA 90034 

Contact:  Carolyn DeVinny 
Phone: (310) 559-8575 
devgrp@earthlink.net 

The Van Stratten Group, Inc. 

15902 Halliburton Road 
Hacienda Heights, CA 91745 
Contact: Denise Van Stratten 
Phone: (626) 926-5786 
dvanstratten@gmail.com  

Transportation Management Services 
(TMS) 

236 N. Chester Ave., Suite 200 
Pasadena, CA 91106 
Contact:  Peter Valk 

Phone: (626) 796-3384 
valk@tms85.com 

TransVironmental Solutions, Inc. 

P.O. Box 68 
Brea, CA 92822 
Contact:  Cecilia McLaughlin 
Phone: (714) 671-2813 
tvs4cj@gmail.com 

Warner Center TMO 

6400 Canoga Ave, Suite 175 

Woodland Hills, CA 91367 
Contact:  Julia Wean  
Phone: (213) 425-0968 
Julia.Wean@sdgworld.net 

Contact:  Michelle Martinez
Phone: (951) 352-8005
mmartinez@its-consulting.net
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Contact:  Brad Weaver
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Phone:  (951) 565-5172
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bweaver@riversidetransit.com
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